SMD Molded Coupled Inductor - MCRI1050 Series MeisongbeiMeisongbei
www.meisongbei.com 1/2
Features
●  Shielded Construction
●  Composite core material allows high
    saturation current and compact design
●  1:1 Transformer

C
Shape and Dimensions  (Unit:mm)Recommended Layout
Schematic   1:1
●  Inductance tested at 100kHz, 1.0Vrms
●  Irms: DC current cause temp 40°C rise from 25°C
●  Isat: DCCurrent cause L drop 30% max.
Part Number
Inductance (μH)
L(1-2)=L(3-4)
DCR (mΩ) Max.
R(1-2)=R(3-4)
Irms (A)
Typ.
Isat (A)
Typ.
MCRI1050-3R3M 3.3±20% 22 7 32
MCRI1050-4R7M 4.7±20% 32 6 30
MCRI1050-5R6M 5.6±20% 45 5 23
MCRI1050-150M 15±20% 95 3 13
MCRI1050-220M 22±20% 115 2.5 10
D
E F
A
Marking